BRQB011206E
 2   BRQB011206E   *   PROPORTION-AIR   *   LET’S TALK 317-335-2602
THE INSIDE STORY OF THE QB3:
•  Mounts in any orientation
Access hole allows adjustments in the field
Easy tuning of system stability
Adjustable hysteresis band
IP65 enclosure allows it to

FLOW CHARACTERISTICS
 6   BRQB011206E   *   PROPORTION-AIR   *   LET’S TALK 317-335-2602
ORDERING INFORMATION
 D          QB3  T          F    E         E                     xxx        Sxxx
SERIES
CONTAINER
SPECIAL
OPTIONS
MONITOR
COMMAND
INPUT
MONITOR
SIGNAL
MAXIMUM
CALIBRATED
RANGE
Vacuum -150psig*
EXAMPLES
100 = 0-100 PSI
N20 = 0-20 in-Hg (vacuum)
* Check special options for
Pressure ranges not start-
ing at “0” psig .
E = 0-10 VDC
I = 4-20 mA
S = Special option
xxx = Option number
Blank = No option  T = IMPACT ALUM.
E = 0-10VDC
C = 4-20mA Sinking
S = 4-20mA Sourcing
PRE-ASSEMBLED POWER CORD
QBT-C-6
ACCESSORIES
SUB-BASE MANIFOLD
QB3X 2 PD
Number of Stations
MOUNTING BRACKETS
QBT-01 BKT-2PD
SUB-BASE Manifold Bracket
Bracket for Single Valve
DIGITAL DISPLAY
D = Digital display
BLANK = No display
Length in feet
(Other lengths are available from 1 to 25 feet, in 1 foot increment)
Number of Stations
LET’S TALK 317-335-2602   *   PROPORTION-AIR   *   BRQB011206E   7
Station DIM “A” DIM “B” Weight
2 3.63 4.13 2.6lbs.
3 5.75 6.25 3.9lbs.
4 7.88 8.38 5.4lbs.
5 10.00 10.50 6.5lbs.
6 12.13 12.63 7.8lbs.
Inches
MANIFOLD MOUNT QB3
SINGLE VALVE QB3
Inches
Inches
DIMENSIONS QB3
QBT-01 MOUNTING BRACKET
Inches (mm)
QBT-02 MOUNTING BRACKET
Inches (mm)
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE USE ONLY